QUOTE # 10-36084

May 26, 202110:42 AM
Expiration Date : June 09, 2021

SALES PERSON
Chris Slyman
chris.slyman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Robin Lengacher
lengachr@htc.net

319 Ditch's Run
Waterloo, lllinois, 62298
618-972-2801

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

14755 Manchester Rd, Ballwin, MO 63011
Slyman Bros (West County)

DELIVER TO

Robin Lengacher
lengachr@htc.net
319 Ditch's Run

Waterloo, lllinois, 62298

618-972-2801

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE
JGRP536HL 36" RISE GAS PROFESSIONAL-STYLE RANGE WITH CHROME- $6,029.10
INFUSED GRIDDLE
JDTSS247HS LUSTRE STAINLESS 24" TRIFECTA POCKET-HANDLE DISHWASHER,  $1,259.10
38 DBA
329.00
UMC5225GZ 2.2 CU. FT. COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE WITH GREATER CAPACITY $
MK2220AZ OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE TRIM KIT, ANTI-FINGERPRINT $99.00
STAINLESS STEEL
0.00
JWD3030ES EURO-STYLE 30" WARMING DRAWER $
3,329.10
JFFCF72DKL RISE 36" FRENCH DOOR FREESTANDING REFRIGERATOR $
NOTES Subtotals
Sales Tax (West County)
Delivery Charge
Instant Rebate
CHRIS SLYMAN - 10:57 AM 05-26-2021 Compliments of Jenn-Air Instant
Rebate
Bosch Fridge B36CL80ENS: $3,099 Total

Balance Due (USD)

QTY

Phone: 636-227-7727

TOTAL

$6,029.10

$1,259.10

$329.00

$99.00

$0.00

$3,329.10

Haul Away Old: No

$11,045.30
$0.00
$0.00

$1,000.00
$10,045.30

$10,045.30
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